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Back in Business 
6150 North Fairfield Drive 
Pensacola, FL  32503 
(850)456-4139

Statement Start Date: 01/01/2011 
Closing Date: 02/21/2011 

Print Date: 03/02/2011

        Sam Jones  
        2456 This Street 
        Pensacola, FL  32503 

Patient Identification # 2005 

Previous Balance: $0.00
Transaction Date Description Patient Charge Payment Balance 
01/01/2011 Chiro-Your Portion            $5.70 $5.70 
01/01/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $0.70 $6.40 
01/01/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $1.11 $7.51 
01/01/2011 Patient Payment -CASH                        $7.51 $0.00 

For Charges on 01/01/2011 
01/03/2011 Chiro-Your Portion            $5.70 $5.70 
01/03/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $0.70 $6.40 
01/03/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $1.11 $7.51 
01/05/2011 Chiro-Your Portion            $5.70 $13.21 
01/05/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $1.11 $14.32 
01/07/2011 Chiro-Your Portion            $5.70 $20.02 
01/07/2011 Pillow-Your Portion           $25.00 $45.02 
01/07/2011 Sales Tax                     $1.62 $46.64 
01/07/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $0.70 $47.34 
01/07/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $1.11 $48.45 
01/07/2011 Patient Payment -VISA                        $25.00 $23.45 

For Charges on 01/07/2011 
01/10/2011 Chiro-Your Portion            $5.70 $29.15 
01/10/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $0.70 $29.85 
01/10/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $1.11 $30.96 
02/11/2011 Therapy Your Portion          $1.11 $32.07

Activity this period: 
Total New Charges: $64.59 

Total Payments or Credits: $32.51 
Balance: $32.08


